Headline: SIRI's new shares to be trade on 7 December 2012

Security Symbol: SET, SIRI

Announcement Details

Additional listed securities
Subject

Company name

Old capital (baht)

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
Number of additional shares

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
New capital (baht)

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
Par value (baht per share)

Allocated for

Ratio (Warrant : share)
Exercise price (baht per share)
Exercise date

Allocated for

Ratio (Warrant : share)
Exercise price (baht per share)
Exercise date

Trading date

SIRI's new shares to be trade on 7 December 2012
SANSIRI PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED (SIRI)
8,424,971,584.33

7,873,805,219

8,678,680
8,434,257,771.93
7,882,483,899
1.07

728,450 warrants of the director and employee holders
(ESOP-5) exercise to 850,101 common shares.

1:1.167
1.072
30-Nov-2012

6,708,295 warrants of the director and employee holders
(ESOP-6) exercise to 7,828,579 common shares.

1:1.167
1.114
30-Nov-2012

07-Dec-2012



