Headline: SIRI's new shares to be trade on 7 December 2012

Security Symbol: SET, SIRI

Announcement Details

Additional listed securities	
Subject	SIRI's new shares to be trade on 7 December 2012
Company name	SANSIRI PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED (SIRI)
Old capital (baht)	8,424,971,584.33
- Common stock (Unit: shares)	7,873,805,219
Number of additional shares	
- Common stock (Unit: shares)	8,678,680
New capital (baht)	8,434,257,771.93
- Common stock (Unit: shares)	7,882,483,899
Par value (baht per share)	1.07
Allocated for	728,450 warrants of the director and employee holders (ESOP-5) exercise to 850,101 common shares.
Ratio (Warrant : share)	1:1.167
Exercise price (baht per share)	1.072
Exercise date	30-Nov-2012
Allocated for	6,708,295 warrants of the director and employee holders (ESOP-6) exercise to 7,828,579 common shares.
Ratio (Warrant : share)	1:1.167
Exercise price (baht per share)	1.114
Exercise date	30-Nov-2012
Trading date	07-Dec-2012